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Pediatric Gastroenteritis - PQI 6

Hypertension - PQI 7

Congestive Heart Failure - PQI 8

Dehydration - PQI 10

Bacterial Pneumonia - PQI 11

Urinary Tract Infection - PQI 12

Angina without Procedure - PQI 13

Adult Asthma - PQI 15
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Patients with Diabetes - PQI 16

Prevention Quality 
Indicators

2008 Hospitalization Rates
Contra Costa and Statewide

Contra Costa

Statewide

Source: Office of Statewide Health Planning and Development, Patient Discharge Data, 1999-2008
Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality, Prevention Quality Indicators, Version 3.1

55.2 

26.4 

105.2 

77.6 

127.7 

68.4 

25.4 

107.7 

142.0 

143.9 

- 100.0 200.0 300.0 400.0 500.0 600.0 700.0 800.0 

Diabetes Short-Term Complications & 
Uncontrolled - PQI 1 & 14

Perforated Appendix - PQI 2

Long-Term Complications of Diabetes - PQI 3

Pediatric Asthma - PQI 4

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease - PQI 5


